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NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIXES
   TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
   APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. PART NUMBERS: SEE SHEET 2 FOR ALL PART NUMBERS.
4. CASSETTE WEIGHT: 6.2oz (175g)
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TABLE 1: FIBER POSITION

U 1 12 2 11 3 10 4 9 5 8 6 7 1 12 2 11 3 10 4 9 5 8 6 7 1 12 2 11 3 10 4 9 5 8 6 7

1ST FANOUT ASSEMBLY 2ND FANOUT ASSEMBLY 3RD FANOUT ASSEMBLY

TABLE 2: FIBER COLOR KEY

FIBER 1 - BLUE FIBER  7 - RED
FIBER 2 - ORANGE FIBER  8 - BLACK
FIBER 3 - GREEN FIBER  9 - YELLOW
FIBER 4 - BROWN FIBER 10 - VIOLET
FIBER 5 - SLATE FIBER 11 - ROSE
FIBER 6 - WHITE FIBER 12 - AQUA
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12F MPO
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CONNECTOR END VIEW
(KEY UP)
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TABLE 3: CASSETTE PART NUMBERS
CASSETTE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FHC9N-36-C3U HD Flex Double Wide Cassette; (3) 12F MPO to (18) CS; OS2 Fiber; Std. Loss; Universal Polarity
FHCZO-36-C3U HD Flex Double Wide Cassette; (3) 12F MPO to (18) CS; OM4 Fiber; Opt Loss; Universal Polarity

FHCZO-36-C3SS HD Flex Double Wide Cassette; (3) 12F MPO to (18) CS; Sales Sample; Multimode Adapters


